12/22/22, 8:40 AM Touchplan

Driscoll School - Gantt Chart

Plans: Multiple Plans Selected Start Date: Monday December 19 2022
Roles: Multiple Roles Selected End Date: Sunday January 08 2023

Locations: Multiple Locations Selected (Not including
Location-less tickets)

Week Of Mon Dec 19 Week Of Mon Dec 26 Week Of Mon Jan 02
Crew Planned Planned Actual )

) _— Actual Start - Project Role
Size Start Finish Finish

Task Description DEVE

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 01 02 03 04 05 06 07

Exterior/ Int. Rough % 2022-06-13 | 2023-02-28 gl

v 86 87 80|79 79 2 12 94107112121 2 1221171110111

BldgB & 37 20221214 | 2023-01-19 N N O I O O O B R

25|25 |25 | 25 24 30323738 44 43 43 44

Carpentry-

Central ..

Ceilings ——

Carpentry-

B 2nd floor framing 5 4 2022-12-14 | 20221220 | 2022-12-14 = 2022-12-20 Central .-
Ceilings ——
Carpentry-

stair window blocking/ angles West 5 1 2022-12-17 | 2022-12-22 Central .-.-
Ceilings
Carpentry-

B1- Complete Layout 3 2 2022-12-19 | 20221221 | 2022-12-19 | 2022-12-21 Central .-.
Ceilings ————
Carpentry-

B1- Complete Framing 5 2 2022-12-21 | 2022-12-28 Central .-. ..

Ceilings
Carpentry-

B 3rd floor framing 5 4 2022-12-21 | 2022-12-28 Central .-. ..

Ceilings
Carpentry-

B1- Hang Sound Ceilings 7 2 2022-12-27 | 2023-01-05 Central ...- .-.

Ceilings
Carpentry-

B soffit framing 5 3 2022-12-29 | 2023-01-05 Central .- .-.

Ceilings
Carpentry-

B3 framing 5 4 2022-12-29 | 2023-01-05 Central .- .-.

Ceilings
Carpentry-

B 4th floor framing 5 4 2022-12-29 | 2023-01-05 Central .- .-.

Ceilings
Carpentry-

B1 drywall tops 5 4 2022-12-30 | 2023-01-06 Central . .-.-

Ceilings
Carpentry-

B2 drywall tops 5 4 2023-01-03 | 2023-01-09 Central .-.-

Ceilings
Carpentry-

B 3rd floor framing 5 4 2023-01-06 | 2023-01-12 Central .
Ceilings

Ext B West sheeting, blocking , windo
w detail

5 2 2022-12-14 | 2022-12-20 | 2022-12-14 | 2022-12-20
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12/22/22, 8:40 AM

Task Description

Days

Planned
Start

Planned
Finish

Actual Start

Actual
Finish

Touchplan

Project Role

Week Of Mon Dec 19

Week Of Mon Dec 26

Week Of Mon Jan 02

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 01 02 03 04 05 06 07

B3 drywall tops

B 4th floor framing

B3 soffit framing

B1- In-wall Elec Rough in
Auditorium In Wall Rough
B2- In-wall Elec Rough in
B1- In-wall Elec Rough in
Temp Dry-B

Core AB sprink riser

Level 1T Rough Main

Brick Install B south- low fIrs
Brick Install B south- low fIrs
Layout and Flashing B North
Core AB- Mech Piping

Core AB Shaft Risers

Install Roof

Install Roof

Release #8 Frames Install

Detail B North Radius
Detail/ Spray West

Spray AVB B North/ Radius
Detail B North B2-B22
Spray B North B2-B22

BldgC %

about:blank

12

30

2023-01-06

2023-01-06

2023-01-13

2022-12-27

2022-12-28

2023-01-03

2023-01-04

2022-12-30

2022-12-30

2023-01-06

2022-12-19

2022-12-27

2023-01-03

2022-12-19

2023-01-04

2022-12-16

2022-12-23

2023-01-04

2022-12-19

2022-12-22

2022-12-27

2022-12-29

2023-01-06

2022-12-15

2023-01-12

2023-01-12

2023-01-19

2023-01-03

2023-01-13

2023-01-09

2023-01-10

2022-12-30

2023-01-03

2023-01-11

2022-12-23

2023-01-03

2023-01-09

2022-12-29

2023-01-10

2022-12-22

2022-12-30

2023-01-10

2022-12-23

2022-12-28

2022-12-29

2023-01-05

2023-01-09

2023-01-13

2022-12-16

2022-12-22

Carpentry-
Central
Ceilings
Carpentry-
Central
Ceilings
Carpentry-
Central
Ceilings
Electrical-
Griffin

Electrical-
Griffin

Electrical-
Griffin

Electrical-
Griffin

‘ GC - Gilbane

JCI- Fire
Protection

JCI- Fire
Protection

Masonry-
Fernandes

Masonry-
Fernandes

Masonry-
Fernandes

Mechanical-
PJ Kennedy

Plumbing-PJ
Kennedy

Roofing- JD
Rivet

Roofing- JD
Rivet

Storefront/
Metal Panels-
Salem
Waterproofing-
Armani

Waterproofing-
Armani

Waterproofing-
Armani

Waterproofing-
Armani

Waterproofing-
Armani

1313 /1316 18

26

--7--------

22120 20 20
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12/22/22, 8:40 AM Touchplan

Week Of Mon Dec 26 Week Of Mon Jan 02

Week Of Mon Dec 19

Crew Planned Planned Pt S Actual

TRl Dol iy R Size Start Finish Finish

Project Role
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 01 02 03 04 05 06 07

about:blank

Carpentry-
I C3- hang drywall 2022-12-15 | 2022-12-22 = 2022-12-15 | 2022-12-22 Central
Ceilings
Carpentry-
I C2 Drywall reveals 2022-12-19 | 2022-12-21 | 2022-12-19 | 2022-12-21 Central
Ceilings
Carpentry-
I C2 hang ceilings and soffits 2022-12-21 | 2022-12-23 Central
Ceilings
Carpentry-
I C2 tape walls and soffits 2022-12-22 | 2022-12-30 Central ...-
Ceilings
Carpentry-
I C4- hang drywall 2022-12-22 | 2022-12-30 Central ...-
Ceilings
Carpentry-
I C3 - hang ceilings and soffits 2022-12-23 | 2022-12-28 Central . ..
Ceilings
Carpentry-
I Gym- shaftswall- Stair 5 2022-12-27 | 2022-12-30 Central ...-
Ceilings
Carpentry-
I C3 - tape walls and soffits 2022-12-29 | 2023-01-06 Cer;tral .. ....
Ceilings
Carpentry-
I C1- hang drywall 2023-01-03 | 2023-01-10 Central .-.-
Ceilings
Carpentry-
I C4 - hang ceilings and soffits 2023-01-03 | 2023-01-05 Central .-.
Ceilings
Carpentry-
I Gym- in wall blocking 2023-01-03 | 2023-01-06 Central .-.-
Ceilings
Carpentry-
I C4 - tape walls and soffits 2023-01-06 | 2023-01-13 Central .
Ceilings
I Mockup Room Ceiling 2022-12-27 | 2022-12-29 gﬁg’\:gf
Level -1 - Install In-wall Electrical Rou :
I gh In Pending predecessor activity co 2022-12-16 | 2022-12-22 | 2022-12-16 | 2022-12-22 L] E'ﬁff};'ca" ] ]
mplete - 85% metal framing complete e s s e
Level -0 - Install In-wall Electrical Rou .
h In Large Gym Pending predecesso Electrical-
?activity%omxpl)lete - 85%gngetal frami 20221219 | 202212-23 Griffin .....
ng complete
Level -1 - Install In-wall Electrical Rou "
I gh In Pending predecessor activity co 2022-12-23 | 2022-12-30 . Elr?;:f::cal . ....
mplete - 85% metal framing complete
Level-1 - Install OH Electric Rough In Al
I Pending predecessor activity comple 2022-12-23 | 2022-12-30 . glrei;:f::cal . ....
tion - weather tight building
Level -0 - Install In-wall Electrical Rou ]
I gh In Pending predecessor activity co 2022-12-27 | 2023-01-03 . Elﬁgglcal- .... .
mplete - 85% metal framing complete
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12/22/22, 8:40 AM

Task Description

Days

Planned
Start

Planned
Finish

Actual Start

Touchplan

Actual

Finish Project Role

Week Of Mon Dec 26 Week Of Mon Jan 02

Week Of Mon Dec 19

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 01 02 03 04 05 06 07

Level-0 - Install OH Electric Rough In
Pending predecessor activity comple
tion - weather tight building

Level -0 - Install In-wall Electrical Rou
gh In Pending predecessor activity co
mplete - 85% metal framing complete

Level-0 - Install OH Electric Rough In
Pending predecessor activity comple
tion - weather tight building

In-Wall Inspection C1

In-Wall Inspection Gyms
Corner C- Masonry

Corner C- Masonry

Mockup Room radiant panels
Paint Mockup Room
Mobilize Painter

C2- Paint

BldgA @

A1 Duct risers-A_C

A building 2nd Ductwork

A building 2nd Ductwork

A building 3rd Hangers
Hangers above rated ceilings
A building 3rd Ductwork

A building 4th Ductwork

A2- Sound seal top of walls

A2- Summer Beam Framing/ Window
soffits

Close Kitchen shaft/ frame intersecti
ng walls

about:blank

53

2022-12-27

2023-01-04

2023-01-04

2022-12-30

2023-01-06

2022-12-28

2023-01-05

2022-12-30

2022-12-19

2023-01-03

2023-01-03

2022-12-12

2022-12-19

2022-12-19

2022-12-27

2022-12-27

2022-12-28

2023-01-04

2023-01-27

2022-12-13

2022-12-14

2022-12-15

2023-01-03

2023-01-10

2023-01-10

2022-12-30

2023-01-06

2023-01-04

2023-01-11

2023-01-03

2022-12-20

2023-01-03

2023-01-09

2023-02-02

2022-12-23

2022-12-23

2023-01-03

2023-01-03

2022-12-28

2023-01-10

2023-02-02

2022-12-19

2022-12-20

2022-12-21

2022-12-19

2022-12-19

2022-12-13

2022-12-14

2022-12-15

. Electrical-

Griffin

. Electrical-

Griffin

. Electrical-

Griffin

‘ GC - Gilbane
‘ GC - Gilbane

Masonry-
Fernandes

Masonry-
Fernandes

Mechanical-
PJ Kennedy

Paint- Color

2022-12-20 Concepts

Paint- Color
Concepts

Paint- Color
Concepts

2022-12-23

|:| APEX - HVAC

|:| APEX - HVAC

|:| APEX - HVAC

|:| APEX - HVAC

|:| APEX - HVAC
|:| APEX - HVAC

D APEX - HVAC

Carpentry-
2022-12-19 Central
Ceilings
Carpentry-
Central
Ceilings
Carpentry-
Central
Ceilings

2022-12-20

2022-12-21

48 |49 42 38 37 2 2 4349 49 56 2 56 54 47 47
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12/22/22, 8:40 AM Touchplan

Week Of Mon Dec 26

Week Of Mon Dec 19

Crew Planned Planned Actual Week Of Mon Jan 02
Actual Start

TRl Dol iy R Size Start Finish Finish

Project Role
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 01 02 03 04 05 06 07

about:blank

Carpentry-
A3-Top off walls 5 2022-12-19 | 2022-12-23 | 2022-12-19 | 2022-12-23 Central
Ceilings
. Carpentry-
ZE’CTe radius wall @ back hall (under 2 20221219 | 20221220 | 2022-12-19 | 2022-12-20 Central
Ceilings
i i Carpentry-
A summer Beam Framing/ Window | 2022-12-20 | 20221227 Central
Ceilings
. . . Carpentry-
Close I}I<|tchen shaft/ frame intersecti 5 2022-12-22 | 2022-12-29 Central ...
ng wafls Ceilings
Carpentry-
A4- Wood blocking 5 2022-12-25 | 2022-12-30 Central . ...-
Ceilings
Carpentry-
A1 Hang Drywall 10 2022-12-27 | 2023-01-10 Central ...- .-.-
Ceilings
Carpentry-
A3-Tape tops 5 2022-12-27 | 2023-01-03 Central ...- .
Ceilings
Carpentry-
A4-Top off walls 5 2023-01-02 | 2023-01-06 Central ..-.-
Ceilings
Carpentry-
A2- Hang Drywall 5 2023-01-03 | 2023-01-09 Central .-.-
Ceilings
. . Carpentry-
/ngf-ﬁ?:mmer Beam Framing/ Window | g 2023-01-03 | 2023-01-09 Central HEEE
Ceilings
Carpentry-
A4-Top off walls 5 2023-01-03 | 2023-01-09 Central .-.-
Ceilings
Carpentry-
frame fire rated ceilings 5 2023-01-03 | 2023-01-09 Central .-.-
Ceilings
Carpentry-
A3- Sound seal top of walls 5 2023-01-04 | 2023-01-10 Central ..-
Ceilings
Carpentry-
A4-Tape tops 5 2023-01-06 | 2023-01-12 Central .
Ceilings
I Form/Pour Mech Rm pads 5 2022-12-19 | 2022-12-23 EA‘;’:;Le;ste HEEEN
I Pour Housekeeping Pads 2022-12-27 | 2022-12-27 &‘;’:;Le;ﬁte ‘
I Core Holes @ generator room 1 2022-12-29 | 2022-12-29 I?A(;?;Le(:s{e .
Level -4 - Install In-wall Electrical Rou :
gh In Pending predecessor activity co 5 20221215 | 20221221 | 20221215 | 2022-12-21 . E'reh?f};'ca' ] ] ]
mplete - 85% metal framing complete e e
Level-1 - Install OH Elec Rough Pendi . Electrical-
ng predecessor activity completion - 5 2022-12-19 | 2022-12-23 Griffin .....
weather tight building
Level-1 - Kitchen Install In-wall Elec R ’
ough Pending predecessor activity co 5 2022-12-19 | 2022-12-23 - glrei;:f}:cal .....
mpletion - weather tight building




12/22/22, 8:40 AM

Task Description

Days

Crew
Size

Planned
Start

Planned
Finish

Actual Start

Actual
Finish

Touchplan

Week Of Mon Dec 19
Project Role
19| 20| 21| 22| 23| 24| 25

Week Of Mon Dec 26 Week Of Mon Jan 02

26 27 28 29 30 31 01 02 03 04 05 06 07

Level-1 - Kitchen Install In-wall Elec R
ough Pending predecessor activity co
mpletion - weather tight building

AO0 - Build Electrical Room - Install Eq
uipment

AO - Generator Set in place
Kitchen In wall signoff

Low Sprinkler Branches- Back Hallwa
y

Masonry Veneer A11- B1 South
Masonry Veneer A11- B1 South
Seal Hall Penetrations/ Insulation

Seal Hall Penetrations/ Insulation

Basement - Corridor HHW/ bottom la
yer

Basement - OH Fuel Oil Installation (1
of 3)

Basement - Loading Piping/Equipme
nt

Basement - Mech Rm Piping/Install
(7 0f 12)

Basement - Final Fuel Oil Installation
(30of3)

Basement - Loading Piping/Equipme
nt

Basement - RIOH Plumbing DCW Mai
ns- corridor, DHW recirc

A2 south roof

Phase 4 Priority A North Caulk and S
pray Foam

Phase 4 Priority A North Glazing

Phase 4 Priority A North Flashing, Gir
t and insulation

Phase 4 Priority B East Install SF fra
mes

about:blank

12

2022-12-26

2023-01-03

2023-01-09

2023-01-03

2022-12-27

2022-12-19

2022-12-27

2022-12-13

2022-12-20

2022-12-28

2022-12-28

2022-12-30

2023-01-03

2023-01-10

2022-12-30

2023-01-06

2022-12-27

2022-12-12

2022-12-13

2022-12-14

2022-12-15

2022-12-30

2023-01-09

2023-01-09

2023-01-03

2022-12-29

2022-12-23

2022-12-30

2022-12-19

2022-12-27

2023-01-04

2022-12-30

2023-01-06

2023-01-09

2023-01-12

2023-01-05

2023-01-12

2022-12-30

2022-12-16

2022-12-16

2022-12-30

2022-12-16

2022-12-13

2022-12-13

2022-12-15

2022-12-19

2022-12-16

2022-12-16

I:‘ Electrical-

Griffin

Electrical-
Griffin

Electrical-
Griffin

‘ GC - Gilbane

JCI- Fire
Protection

Masonry-
Fernandes

Masonry-
Fernandes

Mechanical-
PJ Kennedy

Mechanical-
PJ Kennedy

Mechanical-
PJ Kennedy

Mechanical-
PJ Kennedy

Mechanical-
PJ Kennedy

Mechanical-
PJ Kennedy

Mechanical-
PJ Kennedy

Plumbing-PJ
Kennedy

Plumbing-PJ
Kennedy

Roofing- JD
Rivet

Storefront/
Metal Panels-
Salem
Storefront/
Metal Panels-
Salem
Storefront/
Metal Panels-
Salem
Storefront/
Metal Panels-
Salem
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12/22/22, 8:40 AM

Task Description DEV

Crew
Size

Planned
Start

Planned
Finish

Actual Start

Touchplan

Actual

Finish Project Role

Week Of Mon Dec 19

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 01 02 03 04 05 06 07

Week Of Mon Dec 26

Week Of Mon Jan 02

Phase 4 Priority B East Caulk and Spr 2
ay Foam
I Phase 4 Priority B South Glazing 2
Phase 5 Priority A South Install SF fra 7
mes
I Phase 5 Priority A Sill Receptors 4
I Phase 5 Priority B Sill Receptors 4
I Phase 5 Priority A South Glazing 5
Phase 5 Priority B South Install SF fra 8
mes
Phase 4 Priority B East Flashing, Girt 6
and insulation
Phase 4 Priority A North Measure Pa 9
nels
Phase 5 Priority A South Caulk and S 5
pray Foam
I Phase 5 Priority B South Glazing 6

Crew Size By Role

2022-12-19

2022-12-19

2022-12-19

2022-12-20

2022-12-27

2022-12-28

2022-12-29

2022-12-30

2023-01-03

2023-01-03

2023-01-05

2022-12-22

2022-12-20

2022-12-28

2022-12-23

2022-12-30

2023-01-04

2023-01-10

2023-01-09

2023-01-04

2023-01-09

2023-01-12

Complete

Storefront/
Metal Panels-
Salem
Storefront/

2022-12-20 Metal Panels-
Salem
Storefront/
Metal Panels-
Salem
Storefront/
Metal Panels-
Salem
Storefront/
Metal Panels-
Salem
Storefront/
Metal Panels-
Salem
Storefront/
Metal Panels-
Salem
Storefront/
Metal Panels-
Salem
Storefront/
Metal Panels-
Salem
Storefront/
Metal Panels-
Salem
Storefront/
Metal Panels-
Salem

2022-12-19

Project Role

Week Of Mon Dec 19

19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 01 02 03 04 05 06 07

Week Of Mon Dec 26

Week Of Mon Jan 02

AllRoles $

about:blank

1,311

60

391

11

226

12

173

131 (10%)
10 (17%)
52 (13%)
0 (0%)
0 (0%)
28 (12%)
0 (0%)
0 (0%)

0 (0%)

Promised R .
emaining
Incomplete
1,004 .
77%) 176 (13%)
41 (68%) 9 (15%) |:| APEX - HVAC
Carpentry-
289 (74%) 50 (13%) Central
Ceilings
Ceilings-
3 (100%) 0 (0%) Chevics
5 o Concrete-
11(100%) 0(0%) Marguerite
158 (70%) | 40 (18%) E'ﬁfg:ca"
0 (0%) 0(0%) . GC - Gilbane
JCI- Fire
12(100%) 0 (0%) Protection
Masonry-
163 (94%) 10 (6%) A

16 16

1313

80

79

20

79

19

14

13

94 1107112121

18 |20

1318

30

20

18

32

20

122/117/110111

44 44 44

1818 18

44

18
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Touchplan

12/22/22, 8:40 AM

Planned Planned Actual Week Of Mon Dec 19 Week Of Mon Dec 26 Week Of Mon Jan 02
Task Description Start Finish Actual Start Finish Project Role
el Lk s 19 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 01 02 03 04 05 06 07
134 5 (4%) 109 (81%) | 20 (15%) mel‘é';ﬁzfj)l g8 8|8 8 8 10 10 14 171510 10
12 4(33%) 0 (0%) 8 (67%) Ei'r?;gfs'or 22 2222
25 0 (0%) 16 (64%) 9 (36%) EL”nTg('j”yg'PJ 4 4.6 6 5
66 24(36%) | 42 (64%) 0 (0%) siov(;?”g'JD 6 6 6 6 6 9.9 9 09
Storefront/
162 8 (5%) 126 (78%) | 28 (17%) Metal Panels- (1213 9 | 9 | 8 8 (1212 15 1418 16 16
Salem
Waterproofing-
36 0(0%) 34 (94%) 2 (6%) s 222 4 4 44 42 222 2

Generated on: December 22,2022 08:40:36 AM EST

Italic indicates a constraint.
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